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~ Quick Assembly

For jobs that include trench excavation but
don’t require soil shoring, Apex provides a
complete range of trench shields.

Our trench shields are easy to install and
transport, which makes your job easier.

Stacks flat and easily fits in a
pick-up truck

Corner end posts enable shields to be
arranged in 2- and 4-sides configurations

Panels measure 2’ high and can be
stacked to suit a range of excavation
depths

Panels are available in
4',6’,8,10, 12" and 14’ lengths

Panels are foam-filled and light
enough for hand assembly
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TRENCH AND MAT
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CONTACT

Beaumont, TX

Andrew Wilson

President, Apex Trench and Mat
(409) 781-4152
awilson@immatsystem.com

Orain Tubbs

CEO, Apex Trench and Mat
(409) 444-7206
otubbs@immatsystem.com

Mike Martin
(409) 540-0358
mike.martin@dynamicmats.com

Kevin Johnson
(409) 673-1889
Kevin@apextrenchandmat.com
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Houston and Sinton, TX

Tracy Hartman
(832) 776-0112
Tracy@hatservicesllc.com

Mike Tomsula
(713) 303-5608
Mike@hatservicesllc.com

Hadley L. Cohen
Hadley@apextrenchandmat.com
(409) 350-1538

Lake Charles, LA

Mike Martin

(409) 540-0358
mike.martin@dynamicmats.com

Hadley L. Cohen
Hadley@apextrenchandmat.com
(409) 350-1538



